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Position Total 
Marks

Competitor 
Number

1 680.33 143
2 662.50 105
3 581.50 137
4 562.50 178
5 530.83 141
6 455.50 191
7 418.83 190
8 418.50 110
9 405.50 144
10 376.00 104
11 359.00 135
12 350.50 186
13 324.50 163
14 278.99 117
15 272.50 180
16 270.45 146
17 252.00 131
18 247.47 109
19 245.00 102
20 241.50 155
21 238.50 172
22 236.00 126
23 232.00 169
24 230.48 118
25 229.50 183
26 221.44 116
27 221.00 147
28 219.50 119
29 195.50 171
30 195.00 188
31 192.50 181
32 186.00 129
33 168.90 125
34 165.48 164

GRACE- ORLA POYNTON SEAN EIREANN MIDLANDS, UK
SARAH GALLAGHER CAROLINE GREENE SCHOOL SCOTLAND, UK

SHANNON CLAWSON FERRY ACADEMY IRELAND
ELLA O’DONNELL HERLIHY BURGOINE SCHOOL SE, REGION, UK

FFION ELSON O'DONNELL MAGUIRE SCHOOL WALES
MEGHAN BOZE TIR NA GREINE USA

CATE MACLAUGHLIN THE ACADEMY IRISH DANCE CO USA
BAILEY RODGERS THE ACADEMY IRISH DANCE CO USA

KATIE BYRNE KAVANAGH PORTER ACADEMY IRELAND & USA
KAYLA SCAHILL CAREY ACADEMY MIDLANDS, UK

CARA FLANAGAN MULVENNA ACADEMY IRELAND
LEXIE RUSSELL CRAIG MASON ACADEMY NE REGION, UK

EMMA EATON SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR SE, REGION, UK
CAOIMHE O'SHEA RYAN-CUMMINS SCHOOL IRELAND

ROSE WOJNAR CROGHAN GREENE BENNIS DUGGAN IRELAND
GRACE HEPBURN KELLY HENDRY SCHOOL NE REGION, UK

AINE NAUGHTON CALLANAN MACLOONE O'MEARA ACADEMY IRELAND
ELOISE STUART CELTIC STEPS USA

GRACE DAVITT WARD-MALLINSON SCHOOL NW REGION, UK
ANYA MAGUIRE McLAUGHLIN SCHOOL SCOTLAND

MADDISON GIBBONS CAREY ACADEMY MIDLANDS, UK
MAISIE RYAN DEBORAH WHELAN DANCE SE, REGION, UK

ELISE MIKLOS THE ACADEMY IRISH DANCE CO USA
CONNIE BROWN SCANLON SCHOOL MIDLANDS, UK

EMMA MARTIN DOHERTY PETRI SCHOOL IRELAND
JESSIE WELGOS McGRATH-MORGAN SCHOOL USA

JANE SADHBH BOLAND FLYNN O'KANE ACADEMY IRELAND
AOIBHE TWOMEY FLYNN O'KANE ACADEMY IRELAND

ELLIE-KATE MCCARTHY McGAHAN LEES ACADEMY SE, REGION, UK
JOSIE BOGLE AARON CROSBIE & CO SE, REGION, UK

Competitor Name School

2021 Great Britain Championships Competition No 11
Competition Name UNDER 15 GIRLS CHAMPIONSHIP

CARMEN McALEER CARSON KENNEDY IRELAND

OVERALL RESULT    Date

ABBIE MAI WALSHE FLYNN O'KANE ACADEMY IRELAND

22-24 Oct 2021

Location

MOLLY MCGRORY TURLEY DUGGAN ACADEMY MIDLANDS, UK
LUCY CREGOE CURLEY BRENNAN SCHOOL IRELAND



35 162.00 195
36 160.00 108
37 150.00 115
38 147.50 184
39 136.48 140
40 129.94 113
41 126.33 148
42 105.86 196
43 101.95 106
44 100.24 124
45 92.99 114
46 74.24 142
47 69.60 158
48 59.63 185

FREYA ACKERS HART WARD-MALLINSON SCHOOL NW REGION, UK
FREYA RAE BUSBY DONNA GRIFFIN ACADEMY SE, REGION, UK

ALEXANDRIA MORRIS SMITH NADINE MARTIN ACADEMY NW REGION, UK
AISLING McCARRON SCOIL RINCE MONA NI RODAIGH IRELAND

ALEXANDRA VICKERAGE JOYCE-O'DONNELL SCHOOL NW REGION, UK
MELAYNA PRINDLE THE ACADEMY IRISH DANCE CO USA

ILONA MARTILLA CARSON KENNEDY IRELAND
ABIGAIL ADAIR THE ACADEMY IRISH DANCE CO USA

FREYA MCCAUGHLEY CLADDAGH ACADEMY SE, REGION, UK
ELLIE SMITH CURLEY BRENNAN SCHOOL IRELAND

MARIA SHEEHAN CROGHAN GREENE BENNIS DUGGAN IRELAND
GRACE BUTTERWORTH KEEGAN ACADEMY NW REGION, UK

DAISY ALLEN MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY SE, REGION, UK
DEMI SUNDA CELTIC HEARTS IRISH DANCE SE, REGION, UK



Competition Number 11

Adj 1 -  Brian Geraghty Adj 4 -  Ailis O'Dowda Adj 7 -  Mairead Ni Bhriain
Adj 2 -  Fiona Gallagher Adj 5 -  Isobel Cunningham Adj 8 -  Michelle Haughey
Adj 3 -  Kathleen Murray Adj 6 -  Maura Davidson Adj 9 -  Virginia Travis

102 72.50 97.50 75.00 245.00 ROSE WOJNAR 
104 148.00 113.00 115.00 376.00 JESSIE WELGOS
105 178.00 234.50 250.00 662.50 ABBIE MAI WALSHE
106 30.50 38.45 33.00 101.95 ALEXANDRA VICKERAGE
108 44.00 82.50 33.50 160.00 DEMI SUNDA
109 79.50 68.97 99.00 247.47 ELOISE STUART
110 138.50 140.50 139.50 418.50 AOIBHE TWOMEY
113 20.44 64.50 45.00 129.94 ELLIE SMITH
114 8.99 40.00 44.00 92.99 ALEXANDRIA MORRIS SMITH
115 40.50 48.50 61.00 150.00 MARIA SHEEHAN 
116 36.94 98.00 86.50 221.44 KAYLA SCAHILL
117 64.99 111.00 103.00 278.99 MAISIE RYAN
118 64.00 67.98 98.50 230.48 LEXIE RUSSELL
119 59.00 82.50 78.00 219.50 BAILEY RODGERS
124 68.50 2.74 29.00 100.24 MELAYNA PRINDLE
125 63.50 47.40 58.00 168.90 GRACE- ORLA POYNTON 
126 113.00 66.00 57.00 236.00 CAOIMHE O'SHEA
129 56.00 76.50 53.50 186.00 ELLA O’DONNELL 
131 97.50 47.00 107.50 252.00 AINE NAUGHTON
135 109.50 139.50 110.00 359.00 ELISE MIKLOS
137 188.00 173.50 220.00 581.50 MOLLY MCGRORY
140 37.00 51.98 47.50 136.48 FREYA MCCAUGHLEY
141 192.00 163.33 175.50 530.83 ELLIE-KATE MCCARTHY
142 2.74 57.00 14.50 74.24 AISLING McCARRON
143 235.00 210.33 235.00 680.33 CARMEN McALEER
144 143.00 126.50 136.00 405.50 EMMA MARTIN
146 65.97 89.98 114.50 270.45 ANYA MAGUIRE
147 76.00 56.00 89.00 221.00 CATE MACLAUGHLIN
148 32.00 39.33 55.00 126.33 ILONA MARTILLA
155 74.00 68.50 99.00 241.50 GRACE HEPBURN
158 2.60 40.50 26.50 69.60 FREYA ACKERS HART
163 130.50 83.50 110.50 324.50 MADDISON GIBBONS
164 53.00 58.98 53.50 165.48 SARAH GALLAGHER

Round 2 -  SLIP JIG Round 3 -  OPEN SET
Total Points

Competition Name

Name

2021 Great Britain Championships
UNDER 15 GIRLS CHAMPIONSHIPC

om
petito

 

Round 1 -  HEAVY JIG



169 123.00 24.50 84.50 232.00 CARA FLANAGAN
171 82.00 58.00 55.50 195.50 FFION ELSON
172 42.00 102.00 94.50 238.50 EMMA EATON
178 169.00 233.00 160.50 562.50 LUCY CREGOE
180 93.50 106.00 73.00 272.50 GRACE DAVITT
181 107.00 59.00 26.50 192.50 SHANNON CLAWSON
183 95.50 70.00 64.00 229.50 KATIE BYRNE
184 39.50 62.50 45.50 147.50 GRACE BUTTERWORTH 
185 34.89 10.25 14.50 59.63 FREYA RAE BUSBY
186 126.50 102.00 122.00 350.50 CONNIE BROWN
188 77.50 34.00 83.50 195.00 MEGHAN BOZE
190 153.50 140.33 125.00 418.83 JANE SADHBH BOLAND
191 160.00 135.00 160.50 455.50 JOSIE BOGLE
195 57.00 79.50 25.50 162.00 DAISY ALLEN
196 38.00 19.36 48.50 105.86 ABIGAIL ADAIR



Comp

Num  Brian 
Geraghty

 Fiona 
Gallagher

Kathleen 
Murray

Total Grid 
Marks for 
Round 1

 Ailis 
O'Dowda

 Isobel 
Cunningham

Maura 
Davidson

Total Grid 
Marks for 
Round 2

 Mairead Ni 
Bhriain

 Michelle 
Haughey

Virginia 
Travis

Total Grid 
Marks for 
Round 3

Overall 
Position

Overal
l Grid 
Marks

Recalle
d

102 32.00 28.50 12.00 72.50 26.50 38.00 33.00 97.50 35.50 17.00 22.50 75.00 19 245.00 Recalled

104 41.00 75.00 32.00 148.00 43.00 51.50 18.50 113.00 39.00 43.00 33.00 115.00 10 376.00 Recalled

105 75.00 65.00 38.00 178.00 47.00 100.00 87.50 234.50 100.00 75.00 75.00 250.00 2 662.50 Recalled

106 1.00 12.00 17.50 30.50 0.95 11.50 26.00 38.45 6.00 20.00 7.00 33.00 43 101.95 Recalled

108 13.50 16.50 14.00 44.00 31.00 22.50 29.00 82.50 14.50 4.50 14.50 33.50 36 160.00 Recalled

109 39.00 20.00 20.50 79.50 33.00 0.97 35.00 68.97 34.00 38.00 27.00 99.00 18 247.47 Recalled

110 51.50 50.00 37.00 138.50 37.50 45.00 58.00 140.50 48.50 45.00 46.00 139.50 8 418.50 Recalled

113 15.50 0.94 4.00 20.44 15.50 33.00 16.00 64.50 27.00 9.00 9.00 45.00 40 129.94 Recalled

114 0.99 3.00 5.00 8.99 4.00 27.50 8.50 40.00 23.50 7.50 13.00 44.00 45 92.99 Recalled

115 11.00 9.00 20.50 40.50 9.50 25.00 14.00 48.50 29.00 23.00 9.00 61.00 37 150.00 Recalled

116 13.50 0.94 22.50 36.94 22.00 33.00 43.00 98.00 35.50 24.00 27.00 86.50 26 221.44 Recalled

117 25.00 0.99 39.00 64.99 39.00 20.50 51.50 111.00 41.00 30.00 32.00 103.00 14 278.99 Recalled

118 17.50 20.00 26.50 64.00 0.98 41.00 26.00 67.98 21.00 39.00 38.50 98.50 24 230.48 Recalled

119 9.50 32.00 17.50 59.00 34.50 24.00 24.00 82.50 23.50 27.50 27.00 78.00 28 219.50 Recalled

124 15.50 28.50 24.50 68.50 0.97 0.83 0.95 2.74 13.00 13.00 3.00 29.00 44 100.24 Recalled

125 4.00 25.50 34.00 63.50 15.50 0.90 31.00 47.40 16.00 22.00 20.00 58.00 33 168.90 Recalled

126 31.00 39.00 43.00 113.00 26.50 35.00 4.50 66.00 19.50 19.00 18.50 57.00 22 236.00 Recalled

129 28.00 9.00 19.00 56.00 32.00 30.50 14.00 76.50 17.50 12.00 24.00 53.50 32 186.00 Recalled

131 35.00 34.00 28.50 97.50 7.50 27.50 12.00 47.00 25.50 36.00 46.00 107.50 17 252.00 Recalled

135 21.50 36.50 51.50 109.50 45.00 43.00 51.50 139.50 25.50 50.00 34.50 110.00 11 359.00 Recalled

137 60.00 53.00 75.00 188.00 75.00 62.50 36.00 173.50 60.00 60.00 100.00 220.00 3 581.50 Recalled

140 19.50 16.50 1.00 37.00 20.50 30.50 0.98 51.98 10.50 16.00 21.00 47.50 39 136.48 Recalled

141 45.00 47.00 100.00 192.00 60.33 56.00 47.00 163.33 54.50 56.00 65.00 175.50 5 530.83 Recalled

142 0.84 0.99 0.91 2.74 30.00 4.50 22.50 57.00 3.50 6.00 5.00 14.50 46 74.24 Recalled

143 100.00 100.00 35.00 235.00 60.33 62.50 87.50 210.33 75.00 100.00 60.00 235.00 1 680.33 Recalled

144 47.00 38.00 58.00 143.00 53.00 36.00 37.50 126.50 45.00 41.00 50.00 136.00 9 405.50 Recalled

146 30.00 35.00 0.97 65.97 50.00 39.00 0.98 89.98 30.00 50.00 34.50 114.50 16 270.45 Recalled

147 23.50 36.50 16.00 76.00 17.00 20.50 18.50 56.00 31.00 27.50 30.50 89.00 27 221.00 Recalled

148 6.00 12.00 14.00 32.00 25.00 13.00 1.33 39.33 33.00 10.50 11.50 55.00 41 126.33 Recalled

155 29.00 16.50 28.50 74.00 41.00 19.00 8.50 68.50 37.00 33.00 29.00 99.00 20 241.50 Recalled

158 0.86 0.84 0.91 2.60 5.00 9.50 26.00 40.50 7.50 14.00 5.00 26.50 47 69.60 Recalled

163 38.00 41.00 51.50 130.50 28.00 33.00 22.50 83.50 38.00 34.00 38.50 110.50 13 324.50 Recalled

164 19.50 23.00 10.50 53.00 20.50 0.98 37.50 58.98 7.50 37.00 9.00 53.50 34 165.48 Recalled

FEIS NAME
UNDER 15 GIRLS CHAMPIONSHIP

Competition Number 11 22-24 Oct 2021

RECALL RESULT IN DANCE 
ORDER FROM 1st ROUND2021 Great Britain Championships

COMP NAME



169 43.00 44.00 36.00 123.00 1.00 9.50 14.00 24.50 28.00 31.50 25.00 84.50 23 232.00 Recalled

171 26.00 23.00 33.00 82.00 14.00 15.00 29.00 58.00 12.00 21.00 22.50 55.50 29 195.50 Recalled

172 12.00 27.00 3.00 42.00 34.50 22.50 45.00 102.00 17.50 35.00 42.00 94.50 21 238.50 Recalled

178 65.00 58.00 46.00 169.00 100.00 75.00 58.00 233.00 65.00 65.00 30.50 160.50 4 562.50 Recalled

180 37.00 30.00 26.50 93.50 37.50 27.50 41.00 106.00 10.50 26.00 36.50 73.00 15 272.50 Recalled

181 33.00 33.00 41.00 107.00 13.00 27.50 18.50 59.00 9.00 3.00 14.50 26.50 31 192.50 Recalled

183 34.00 31.00 30.50 95.50 23.00 14.00 33.00 70.00 32.00 15.00 17.00 64.00 25 229.50 Recalled

184 5.00 12.00 22.50 39.50 24.00 17.50 21.00 62.50 19.50 7.50 18.50 45.50 38 147.50 Recalled

185 23.50 0.89 10.50 34.89 0.91 0.84 8.50 10.25 5.00 4.50 5.00 14.50 48 59.63 Recalled

186 36.00 25.50 65.00 126.50 36.00 37.00 29.00 102.00 48.50 31.50 42.00 122.00 12 350.50 Recalled

188 27.00 20.00 30.50 77.50 9.50 6.00 18.50 34.00 22.00 25.00 36.50 83.50 30 195.00 Recalled

190 51.50 44.00 58.00 153.50 60.33 47.00 33.00 140.33 43.00 29.00 53.00 125.00 7 418.83 Recalled

191 56.00 58.00 46.00 160.00 18.50 51.50 65.00 135.00 54.50 50.00 56.00 160.50 6 455.50 Recalled

195 9.50 23.00 24.50 57.00 29.00 11.50 39.00 79.50 3.50 10.50 11.50 25.50 35 162.00 Recalled

196 17.50 6.50 14.00 38.00 0.86 7.50 11.00 19.36 14.50 18.00 16.00 48.50 42 105.86 Recalled



Natural Position Grid Scrore Natural Position Grid Scrore Natural Position Grid Scrore
Competitor 

Number
91.25 15 35.50 83.50 34 17.00 82.00 28 22.50 102
92.00 12 39.00 91.50 10 43.00 84.50 18 33.00 104
97.50 1 100.00 95.00 2 75.00 95.00 2 75.00 105
80.00 45 6.00 85.00 31 20.00 77.00 44 7.00 106
87.00 36 14.50 79.00 46 4.50 79.00 36 14.50 108
91.00 17 34.00 90.50 13 38.00 83.50 23 27.00 109
94.00 7 48.50 91.75 9 45.00 86.50 8 46.00 110
89.25 24 27.00 80.50 42 9.00 77.50 41 9.00 113
88.25 27 23.50 80.00 43 7.50 78.50 38 13.00 114
89.75 22 29.00 86.00 28 23.00 77.50 41 9.00 115
91.25 15 35.50 87.00 27 24.00 83.50 23 27.00 116
92.25 11 41.00 88.75 21 30.00 84.25 19 32.00 117
87.75 30 21.00 91.00 12 39.00 85.50 12 38.50 118
88.25 27 23.50 88.25 23 27.50 83.50 23 27.00 119
86.50 38 13.00 82.50 38 13.00 74.50 48 3.00 124
87.25 35 16.00 85.50 29 22.00 81.50 31 20.00 125
87.50 31 19.50 84.50 32 19.00 81.00 32 18.50 126
87.40 33 17.50 82.00 39 12.00 82.50 27 24.00 129
88.50 25 25.50 90.00 15 36.00 86.50 8 46.00 131
88.50 25 25.50 92.00 6 50.00 84.75 16 34.50 135
96.00 4 60.00 93.50 4 60.00 95.50 1 100.00 137
85.00 40 10.50 83.25 35 16.00 81.75 30 21.00 140
95.00 5 54.50 92.50 5 56.00 94.00 3 65.00 141
77.00 47 3.50 79.50 45 6.00 76.00 45 5.00 142
97.00 2 75.00 95.25 1 100.00 93.00 4 60.00 143
93.50 9 45.00 91.25 11 41.00 87.00 7 50.00 144
90.00 21 30.00 92.00 6 50.00 84.75 16 34.50 146
90.25 20 31.00 88.25 23 27.50 84.00 20 30.50 147
90.75 18 33.00 81.00 40 10.50 78.00 39 11.50 148
91.50 14 37.00 89.25 18 33.00 83.75 22 29.00 155
82.00 43 7.50 82.75 37 14.00 76.00 45 5.00 158
91.75 13 38.00 89.50 17 34.00 85.50 12 38.50 163
82.00 43 7.50 90.25 14 37.00 77.50 41 9.00 164
89.50 23 28.00 89.00 19 31.50 83.00 26 25.00 169
85.50 39 12.00 85.25 30 21.00 82.00 28 22.50 171
87.40 33 17.50 89.75 16 35.00 86.00 10 42.00 172
96.50 3 65.00 94.00 3 65.00 84.00 20 30.50 178
85.00 40 10.50 88.00 25 26.00 85.00 14 36.50 180
83.00 42 9.00 72.00 48 3.00 79.00 36 14.50 181
90.50 19 32.00 83.00 36 15.00 80.00 34 17.00 183
87.50 31 19.50 80.00 43 7.50 81.00 32 18.50 184
78.50 46 5.00 79.00 46 4.50 76.00 45 5.00 185
94.00 7 48.50 89.00 19 31.50 86.00 10 42.00 186
88.00 29 22.00 87.50 26 25.00 85.00 14 36.50 188
92.50 10 43.00 88.50 22 29.00 90.00 6 53.00 190
95.00 5 54.50 92.00 6 50.00 91.00 5 56.00 191
77.00 47 3.50 81.00 40 10.50 78.00 39 11.50 195
87.00 36 14.50 84.00 33 18.00 79.50 35 16.00 196

OPEN SET
Mairead Ni Bhriain Michelle Haughey Virginia Travis



Mark Pos. Grid Mark Mark Pos. Grid Mark Mark Pos. Grid 
Mark Mark Pos. Grid Mark Mark Pos. Grid Mark Mark Pos. Grid Mark Pos. Total Grid 

Marks
101 72.50 71 0.79 79.00 75 0.75 65.50 73 0.77 69.50 73 0.77 76.25 57 0.93 74.50 54 0.95 70 4.96
102 91.00 19 32.00 92.00 22 28.50 85.50 39 12.00 86.50 24 26.50 89.00 13 38.00 84.00 17 33.00 17 170.00 Recalled
104 95.50 11 41.00 97.50 2 75.00 91.50 19 32.00 91.00 10 43.00 92.00 6 51.50 80.00 31 18.50 10 261.00 Recalled
105 97.50 2 75.00 97.25 3 65.00 94.50 13 38.00 91.75 8 47.00 97.00 1 100.00 92.00 1 87.50 2 412.50 Recalled
106 80.25 50 1.00 90.25 38 12.00 87.50 33 17.50 75.50 55 0.95 81.25 39 11.50 82.00 24 26.00 43 68.95 Recalled
108 83.50 37 13.50 90.75 33 16.50 86.50 36 14.00 88.00 20 31.00 84.50 28 22.50 83.00 21 29.00 33 126.50 Recalled
109 95.25 12 39.00 91.00 30 20.00 88.50 30 20.50 88.50 18 33.00 77.75 53 0.97 85.00 16 35.00 21 148.47 Recalled
110 96.50 6 51.50 95.75 7 50.00 94.00 14 37.00 90.00 13 37.50 91.00 9 45.00 90.00 4 58.00 8 279.00 Recalled
111 82.50 43 7.50 86.00 63 0.87 74.00 63 0.87 81.25 39 12.00 82.75 35 16.00 74.25 57 0.93 50 38.17
113 83.75 35 15.50 87.00 55 0.94 82.00 47 4.00 82.50 35 15.50 86.00 17 33.00 79.50 35 16.00 40 84.94 Recalled
114 80.00 51 0.99 88.50 47 3.00 82.50 46 5.00 78.50 47 4.00 85.50 22 27.50 78.00 41 8.50 46 48.99 Recalled
115 83.00 40 11.00 90.00 41 9.00 88.50 30 20.50 80.50 41 9.50 85.25 26 25.00 79.00 36 14.00 38 89.00 Recalled
116 83.50 37 13.50 87.00 55 0.94 89.00 28 22.50 84.50 29 22.00 86.00 17 33.00 88.50 10 43.00 29 134.94 Recalled
117 85.00 26 25.00 88.00 50 0.99 95.00 12 39.00 90.25 12 39.00 84.00 30 20.50 89.75 6 51.50 16 175.99 Recalled
118 84.00 33 17.50 91.00 30 20.00 90.00 24 26.50 76.50 52 0.98 89.75 11 41.00 82.00 24 26.00 32 131.98 Recalled
119 82.75 41 9.50 93.00 19 32.00 87.50 33 17.50 89.00 16 34.50 84.75 27 24.00 81.75 27 24.00 26 141.50 Recalled
120 73.00 70 0.80 87.50 53 0.97 67.50 69 0.81 72.00 65 0.85 75.25 61 0.88 77.00 45 4.50 64 8.80
122 69.00 75 0.75 82.00 71 0.78 66.00 72 0.78 83.50 32 18.50 72.25 74 0.76 73.00 62 0.87 54 22.44
124 83.75 35 15.50 92.00 22 28.50 89.50 26 24.50 76.00 53 0.97 74.25 67 0.83 74.50 54 0.95 42 71.24 Recalled
125 81.75 47 4.00 91.50 25 25.50 92.50 17 34.00 82.50 35 15.50 75.50 60 0.90 83.25 20 31.00 36 110.90 Recalled
126 90.50 20 31.00 94.50 12 39.00 96.00 10 43.00 86.50 24 26.50 87.75 16 35.00 77.00 45 4.50 15 179.00 Recalled
127 78.00 54 0.96 87.00 55 0.94 84.00 43 8.00 75.25 57 0.93 83.25 33 17.50 76.00 49 1.33 52 29.66
129 87.00 23 28.00 90.00 41 9.00 88.00 32 19.00 88.25 19 32.00 85.75 20 30.50 79.00 36 14.00 30 132.50 Recalled
131 92.00 16 35.00 93.50 17 34.00 90.50 22 28.50 80.00 43 7.50 85.50 22 27.50 78.75 39 12.00 23 144.50 Recalled
132 71.00 73 0.77 83.00 69 0.81 67.00 70 0.80 78.00 48 2.50 79.75 48 3.00 72.00 67 0.82 65 8.70
135 84.50 29 21.50 94.00 14 36.50 97.00 6 51.50 91.50 9 45.00 90.00 10 43.00 89.75 6 51.50 11 249.00 Recalled
136 75.00 62 0.88 90.50 37 14.00 80.00 51 0.99 75.50 55 0.95 80.75 43 7.50 50.00 74 0.76 53 25.07
137 97.00 4 60.00 96.00 6 53.00 98.50 2 75.00 95.50 2 75.00 95.00 3 62.50 86.00 15 36.00 4 361.50 Recalled
140 84.25 31 19.50 90.75 33 16.50 80.50 50 1.00 84.00 30 20.50 85.75 20 30.50 75.00 52 0.98 39 88.98 Recalled
141 96.00 9 45.00 95.50 8 47.00 99.00 1 100.00 95.00 3 60.33 94.00 5 56.00 89.25 8 47.00 5 355.33 Recalled
142 74.00 66 0.84 88.00 50 0.99 76.00 59 0.91 87.75 21 30.00 80.00 46 4.50 81.00 28 22.50 44 59.74 Recalled
143 97.75 1 100.00 98.00 1 100.00 93.00 16 35.00 95.00 3 60.33 95.00 3 62.50 92.00 1 87.50 1 445.33 Recalled

Comp 
Num

Round 1 -    HEAVY JIG Round 2 -   SLIP JIG
After 2 Rounds

 Brian Geraghty  Fiona Gallagher   Kathleen Murray   Ailis O'Dowda   Isobel Cunningham   Maura Davidson

2021 Great Britain Championships Competition Number 11
Competition Name UNDER 15 GIRLS CHAMPIONSHIP

Standings as at 2nd Round 22-24 Oct 2021 Date



144 96.25 8 47.00 94.25 13 38.00 97.50 4 58.00 94.00 6 53.00 88.25 15 36.00 87.00 13 37.50 9 269.50 Recalled
145 73.50 68 0.82 84.00 65 0.84 68.50 68 0.82 74.50 59 0.91 79.50 49 2.00 77.00 45 4.50 63 9.88
146 89.00 21 30.00 93.75 16 35.00 79.50 53 0.97 92.00 7 50.00 89.50 12 39.00 75.00 52 0.98 20 155.95 Recalled
147 84.75 27 23.50 94.00 14 36.50 87.00 35 16.00 83.00 34 17.00 84.00 30 20.50 80.00 31 18.50 31 132.00 Recalled
148 82.25 45 6.00 90.25 38 12.00 86.50 36 14.00 86.00 26 25.00 81.50 38 13.00 76.00 49 1.33 41 71.33 Recalled
150 79.00 52 0.98 89.00 46 5.00 81.00 49 2.00 76.00 53 0.97 75.00 64 0.86 72.00 67 0.82 62 10.62
151 78.50 53 0.97 84.00 65 0.84 83.00 44 6.50 78.00 48 2.50 77.00 56 0.94 72.75 66 0.84 59 12.59
152 81.50 48 3.00 88.50 47 3.00 84.50 42 9.00 81.00 40 11.00 80.00 46 4.50 73.50 60 0.90 51 31.40
153 77.75 55 0.95 87.00 55 0.94 65.00 74 0.76 0.00 75 0.75 0.00 75 0.75 0.00 75 0.75 74 4.89
155 87.50 22 29.00 90.75 33 16.50 90.50 22 28.50 90.50 11 41.00 83.50 32 19.00 78.00 41 8.50 25 142.50 Recalled
157 77.00 58 0.92 86.50 59 0.91 79.00 54 0.96 80.00 43 7.50 76.00 58 0.92 71.00 72 0.78 60 11.98
158 74.50 64 0.86 84.00 65 0.84 76.00 59 0.91 79.00 46 5.00 81.00 41 9.50 82.00 24 26.00 48 43.10 Recalled
160 76.00 60 0.90 87.50 53 0.97 80.00 51 0.99 77.00 51 0.99 76.00 58 0.92 73.00 62 0.87 66 5.62
163 95.00 13 38.00 94.75 11 41.00 97.00 6 51.50 87.00 23 28.00 86.00 17 33.00 81.00 28 22.50 13 214.00 Recalled
164 84.25 31 19.50 91.25 27 23.00 85.00 40 10.50 84.00 30 20.50 78.00 52 0.98 87.00 13 37.50 34 111.98 Recalled
165 80.50 49 2.00 82.75 70 0.80 78.00 56 0.94 79.50 45 6.00 73.00 73 0.77 72.00 67 0.82 61 11.33
166 72.00 72 0.78 82.00 71 0.78 70.00 67 0.83 74.00 61 0.89 75.25 61 0.88 73.00 62 0.87 69 5.03
167 73.25 69 0.81 89.50 44 6.50 83.00 44 6.50 72.00 65 0.85 74.25 67 0.83 73.75 59 0.91 55 16.39
169 95.75 10 43.00 95.00 9 44.00 93.50 15 36.00 77.50 50 1.00 81.00 41 9.50 79.00 36 14.00 22 147.50 Recalled
170 82.50 43 7.50 88.00 50 0.99 78.50 55 0.95 75.00 58 0.92 74.00 69 0.81 77.00 45 4.50 56 15.67
171 85.25 25 26.00 91.25 27 23.00 92.00 18 33.00 82.00 37 14.00 82.50 36 15.00 83.00 21 29.00 27 140.00 Recalled
172 83.25 39 12.00 91.75 24 27.00 81.50 48 3.00 89.00 16 34.50 84.50 28 22.50 89.00 9 45.00 24 144.00 Recalled
173 77.50 56 0.94 80.00 74 0.76 66.50 71 0.79 70.00 71 0.79 73.25 72 0.78 73.00 62 0.87 72 4.92
175 77.25 57 0.93 85.00 64 0.86 75.00 62 0.88 71.00 68 0.82 78.25 51 0.99 74.00 58 0.92 68 5.40
177 75.50 61 0.89 86.50 59 0.91 76.50 58 0.92 73.00 63 0.87 77.25 55 0.95 73.50 60 0.90 67 5.43
178 97.25 3 65.00 97.00 4 58.00 96.50 8 46.00 96.00 1 100.00 96.00 2 75.00 90.00 4 58.00 3 402.00 Recalled
179 84.50 29 21.50 90.75 33 16.50 77.50 57 0.93 73.50 62 0.88 78.50 50 1.00 74.50 54 0.95 49 41.76
180 94.00 14 37.00 92.25 21 30.00 90.00 24 26.50 90.00 13 37.50 85.50 22 27.50 88.00 11 41.00 14 199.50 Recalled
181 91.25 18 33.00 93.25 18 33.00 95.50 11 41.00 81.50 38 13.00 85.50 22 27.50 80.00 31 18.50 18 166.00 Recalled
182 76.50 59 0.91 84.00 65 0.84 71.00 66 0.84 70.25 70 0.80 73.50 71 0.79 71.00 72 0.78 71 4.95
183 91.75 17 34.00 92.50 20 31.00 91.00 20 30.50 85.00 28 23.00 81.75 37 14.00 84.00 17 33.00 19 165.50 Recalled
184 82.00 46 5.00 90.25 38 12.00 89.00 28 22.50 85.50 27 24.00 83.25 33 17.50 80.50 30 21.00 37 102.00 Recalled
185 84.75 27 23.50 86.25 61 0.89 85.00 40 10.50 74.50 59 0.91 74.50 66 0.84 78.00 41 8.50 47 45.13 Recalled
186 93.00 15 36.00 91.50 25 25.50 98.00 3 65.00 89.50 15 36.00 88.50 14 37.00 83.00 21 29.00 12 228.50 Recalled
187 74.25 65 0.85 86.25 61 0.89 65.00 74 0.76 69.00 74 0.76 75.25 61 0.88 71.50 71 0.79 73 4.92
188 85.50 24 27.00 91.00 30 20.00 91.00 20 30.50 80.50 41 9.50 80.25 45 6.00 80.00 31 18.50 35 111.50 Recalled
189 70.00 74 0.76 82.00 71 0.78 73.50 64 0.86 71.50 67 0.83 73.75 70 0.80 72.00 67 0.82 75 4.85
190 96.50 6 51.50 95.00 9 44.00 97.50 4 58.00 95.00 3 60.33 91.50 8 47.00 84.00 17 33.00 7 293.83 Recalled



191 96.75 5 56.00 97.00 4 58.00 96.50 8 46.00 83.50 32 18.50 92.00 6 51.50 91.00 3 65.00 6 295.00 Recalled
192 73.75 67 0.83 90.00 41 9.00 75.50 61 0.89 70.50 69 0.81 77.50 54 0.96 76.00 49 1.33 58 13.82
193 75.00 62 0.88 88.50 47 3.00 73.00 65 0.85 70.00 71 0.79 74.75 65 0.85 78.00 41 8.50 57 14.86
195 82.75 41 9.50 91.25 27 23.00 89.50 26 24.50 87.50 22 29.00 81.25 39 11.50 87.25 12 39.00 28 136.50 Recalled
196 84.00 33 17.50 89.50 44 6.50 86.50 36 14.00 72.50 64 0.86 80.75 43 7.50 78.50 40 11.00 45 57.36 Recalled
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